15 Kg load per pair - stainless
Drawer Slide - 3/4 Extension Stainless Steel
Slides
Order No. Slide length sl Slide travel tr c d e f g Load/pair
kg
max.
Weight
g
P7000.AC0200 200 160 - - - - - 15 150
P7000.AC0250 250 150 100 160 210 110 210 15 175
P7000.AC0300 300 200 100 210 260 160 260 15 200
P7000.AC0350 350 250 100 260 310 210 310 15 245
P7000.AC0400 400 275 180 286 360 180 360 15 255
P7000.AC0450 450 305 180 318 410 230 410 15 300
P7000.AC0500 500 355 180 365 460 280 460 15 345
P7000.AC0550 550 400 180 224 510 280 510 15 400
P7000.AC0600 600 440 180 224 560 280 560 15 450
P7000
ST
AI
NL

These slides have been tested to 60,000
usage cycles.
Important Notes
Load capacity is static load per pair, at the
centre of the rails using all mounting
holes. Sold individually as single slides.
Stainless Steel
Slides
Drawer Slide - Full Extension
30 Kg load per pair - stainless
Order No. Slide length sl Slide travel tr c d e f Load/pair
kg
max.
Weight
g
P7100.AC0200 200 210 415 - - - 30 280
P7100.AC0250 250 260 515 85 210 - 30 345
P7100.AC0300 300 310 615 160 260 260 30 415
P7100.AC0350 350 360 715 210 310 310 30 500
P7100.AC0400 400 410 815 180 360 360 30 590
P7100.AC0450 450 460 915 230 410 410 30 645
P7100.AC0500 500 510 1015 280 460 460 30 705
P7100.AC0550 550 560 1100 230 352 352 30 740
P7100
STAINLESS STEEL SLIDES
wixroyd.com
Material
Stainless steel AISI 304. Bright finish.
Technical Notes
Positive stop.
These slides have been tested to 60,000
usage cycles.
Important Notes
Load capacity is static load per pair, at the
centre of the rails using all mounting
holes. Sold individually as single slides.
2
lever disconnect - 45 Kg load per pair - stainless
Drawer Slide - Full Extension Stainless Steel
Slides
Order No. Slide length sl Slide travel tr c d e f g h Load/pair
kg
max.
Weight
g
P7200.AC0300 300 312 128 - - - - - 45 500
P7200.AC0350 350 362 128 - - - - - 45 590
P7200.AC0400 400 412 128 224 - - - - 45 670
P7200.AC0450 450 462 128 224 - - - - 45 775
P7200.AC0500 500 512 128 224 320 - 320 - 45 830
P7200.AC0550 550 562 128 224 352 - 352 - 45 910
P7200.AC0600 600 612 128 224 352 416 352 - 45 990
P7200.AC0700 700 705 320 514 630 255 450 630 45 1100
P7200
ST
AI
NL